
Operational Creditors (Government Dues) 

 

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted 

  (in Rs.) 

1 ESIC 2,12,649.00 2,12,649.00 

2 CGST 4,37,797.00 4,37,797.00 

Total  6,50,446.00 6,50,446.00 

 


